
2015 Back 2da School Yard Youth 
Basketball Tournament

August 13th – 15th, 2015

8 – 12 yrs. Co-ed Division
13 – 15 yrs. Co-ed division

Teams must have 2 girls on the 
court at all times

2015 DIAMONDBACK INTER-TRIBAL YOUTH 

BASEBALL SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT

June 17th – 20th, 2015

Little League Baseball  
8 – 12 yrs. Division

Senior Baseball 13 – 15 yrs. Division
Girls Softball 15 – 18yrs. Division

JUNE-—YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUES:

Registration – March 26 – April 30, 2015

8—12 YRS. LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL 

13 –1 7 YRS. SENIOR LEAGUE BASEBALL

F r i e n d s h i p  Y o u t h  S p o r t s  
L e a g u e :   S u m m e r  S p o r t s

A D U L T  L E A G U E S  

I n f o r m a t i o n

2 0 1 5  S a l t  R i v e r  R e c r e a t i o n  S u m m e r  S p o r t s

JUNE—YOUTH SLO-PITCH

Registration – April 1, - 30, 2015

SOFTBALL LEAGUE::

8—12 YRS. Girls Division

8—12 YRS. Co-Ed Boys/Girls 

Softball

13—15 YRS. Co-Ed Boys/Girls 

Softball

2015 Monsoon Madness 
Adult  Co-ed Slo-Pitch Softball

Tournament  Aug-21st – 22nd , 2015

TOURNAMENTS:

Piestewa Games
Little League Baseball 

Tournament Salt River BallFields
July 9th – 12th , 2015

Contact Mike Douglas

w w w . s r p m i c - n s n . g o v / g o v e r n m e n t / r e c r e a t i o n / a t h l e t i c . a s p

Summer Sizzle Men’ & Women

Basketball Tournament

June 5th & 6th, 2015 

Call the rec for more info

53rd Annual Men’s All –Indian 

Southwest Baseball 

Tournament
July 29th – Aug 1st  , 2015

Entry Fee: $250

Entry Deadline July 15th, 2015



Michael Douglas - 480-362-5770

Athletic Programs Supervisor

Michael.douglas@srpmic-nsn.gov

Marla James - 480-362-5780

Athletic Coordinator II/Adult Leagues

Marla.james@srpmic-nsn.gov

Robin Martinez - 480-362-5785

Athletics Coordinator I/Adult Leagues 
Robin.martinez@srpmic-nsn.gov

David Willis - 480.362.5795

Athletics Coordinator II/Adult & Youth

David.willis@srpmic-nsn.gov

Kimberly Whitelock - 480-362-5790

Athletics Coordinator I/Adult Leagues

Kimberly.whitelock@srpmic-nsn.gov

Tatsu Nakamura – 480-362-7561

Athletic Coordinator I/Lifeguard & Pool info

Tatsu.nakamura@srpmic-nsn.gov

Vickie Andrews - 480-362-5740

Recreation Director

Vickie.andrews@srpmic-nsn.gov

Rebecca Makil - 480-362-7336

Assistant Director

Rebecca.makil@srpmic-nsn.gov

Visit our Website
http://www.srpmic-

nsn.gov/government/recreation/athletic.asp

Salt River Recreation
Athletic Staff

Salt River Indian Community

Recreation Department

10,005 E. Osborn Rd.

Scottsdale, Arizona 85256

Recreation Office: 480-362-6360

Recreation Fax: 480-362-7697


